
Niveau : 08/06/2023

Option :

Date 8:00-9:30 10:00-11:30 12:00-13:30 14:00-15:30 16:00-17:30 18:00

Salle Section

Amphi A G1,G2,G3,G4,G5
Amphi B G6,G7,G8,G9,G10

DAW

BD Anglais 3

POO

Réseaux SE1

Jeudi

11/06/2023

12/06/2023

13/06/2023

14/06/2023

15/06/2023

Dimanche

Lundi

Mardi

Mercredi
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TL


